For the benefit of our guests, a guideline of
alcoholic strengths of all beverages is as follows:

White wine 11.0% to 15.0%
Red wine 12.0% to 15.0%
Beers 0.0% to 11.0%
Vermouth 15.0% to 20.0%
Gin 37.5% to 47.3%
Vodka 37.5% to 40.0%
Rum 37.5% to 50.0%
Whiskies 40.0% to 60.0%
Cognac 35.0% to 50.0%

In accordance with the Weights and Measures
Act 1985 the measure for the sale of gin, vodka,
rum and whisky on these premises is 50ml
(25ml measure available upon request).

Our standard wine measurement is 125ml.

Prices include VAT at 20 %. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be
added to your bill. All gratuities go directly to our staff. Some of our
drinks and bar platters may contain or have been in contact with nuts
please let your server know of any allergies or dietary requirements.

We import all our spices directly from approved growers across India.
Our food suppliers have given assurances that none of our ingredients
are genetically modified.

Please note that all the vintages were correct at the time of the printing,
but subject to change.

Welcome to the Club Bar



Bar Food

Tempura battered shrimps
Crisp fried shrimps with chilli mayonnaise
£7.50

Filled naan
Naan bread filled with tandoori chicken breast and
Montgomery’s cheddar or devilled lamb mince
£5.50

Spiced herring roe on papdi
Herring roe stir-fried with hot spices and
served on wheat crisp
£5.00

Hakka style chicken with garlic and soy
Chicken legs stir-fried with garlic,
red chilli, red onion and soy
£5.00

Seared Padron peppers
Padron peppers with smoked sea salt and
onion seeds, curried yoghurt
£5.00

Kadhai spiced olives
Greek green olives combined with crushed red chilli,
coriander, cumin and fennel seeds
£4.00

The Cinnamon Club Mix
Spiced chickpea vermicelli with puffed lotus seeds
and smoked almonds
£3.50
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Hot Drinks

Tea Selection

All our teas are hand selected
by tea experts Jing Tea.

Maojian £3.50
Premium grade green tea, soft and refreshing.

Earl Grey Ceylon £3.50
Made from a base of whole leaf Ceylon, scented
with bergamot and sprinkled with cornflowers.

Assam £3.50
From India’s famous Assam region.
Renowned for its depth and full body.

Silver Needle £5.00
Silver needle white tea is the most famous tea
in the world. Sweet and mellow with the freshness
of honeydew melon.

Jasmine Pearls £5.00
Composed of the most perfectly balanced

spring green tea, repeatedly hand-scented with
fresh jasmine flowers (and nothing else!).

Coffee Selection

Our Musetti coffee is produced by Italy’s
award-winning exclusive coffee roaster.
Roasting and blending in strict line with the
artisan principle. Flame-roasted, ethically
sourced and Fairtrade supporters.
Filter £3.00
Cappuccino £3.50
Espresso £3.50

Café Latte £3.50

At the Cinnamon Club, our bartenders
are passionate about taste, quality,
innovation and seasonality.

Our ethos is to blend spice, exotic fruits
and seasonal fruits with some of the finest
and most interesting spirits and liqueurs
from both India and around the world -
including from our home here in London -
which is why you will see we have an
eclectic list of London gins to share with
you.

If you have a favourite drink that you
cannot find on our list, simply ask for it, we
will be delighted to make it (we may even
steal a great idea - if we haven’t tried it
before!)

Bar Manager: Gianni Albanese

For private events, we have a range of
rooms available to hire including The
Reading Room, The Gallery and Club Bar.

For details, please contact our dedicated
Events Team on 020 7222 2555 or email
events@cinnamonclub.com

Alternatively ask to take a pack with you
today. We look forward to hosting your next
event or party.



Signature Cocktails

Affinity
Mango infused Scotch whisky, sweet and dry vermouth,
herbal liqueur, bitters
£10.50

Cardamom Bubbles
Champagne brut, cardamom syrup, Peychaud’s bitters,
spiced white chocolate truffle
£12.00

The Forager
Champagne brut, acorn liqueur, black walnut bitters
£12.00

Cinnamon Bellini
Prosecco, cinnamon liqueur, cinnamon tea
£10.00

Seasonal Bellini
Ask for our seasonal creation
£10.00

Paradise Cocktail
Bombay Sapphire gin, mango liqueur, orange juice,
vanilla syrup
£10.50

Chestnut Spice
Chestnut liqueur infused with garam masala
tincture, Calvados, Cognac
£11.00

Aromatic Cream
Darjeeling tea liqueur, Finlandia vodka, white créme
de cacao, jiggery syrup, double cream
£10.50

Rose Petal Bellini
Prosecco, lychee puree rose syrup,
cinnamon liqueur, rose water
£10.00

Soft Drinks

Non-alcoholic cocktails and lassis

Apple Indian Punch

Apple juice, mango purée, cinnamon
orange syrup, cloves

Red Passion

Lychee purée, cranberry juice and
grenadine syrup

Saffron Mango Lassi

Saffron essence, mango purée, mango
syrup, yoghurt

Sesame Vanilla Lassi

Sesame seed oil, vanilla and maple syrup,
yoghurt

Juices
Fresh orange juice

Apple / cranberry / pineapple /pink
grapefruit

Water
Hildon, still or sparkling
Bottle (750 ml)

Glass (200ml)

Mixers

Fever Tree

(Tonic or lemonade or soda or bitter lemon
or naturally light tonic or ginger ale or
ginger beer)

Coca Cola / Diet Coke

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£3.80

£3.00

£4.00

£1.50

£3.00

£3.00



Beers & Cider

King Cobra
India-750ml-7.5%
Double fermented smooth strong lager

Indian Runner

England-500mI-4.7%

Golden ale. Fresh hop aroma with a clean and
refreshing taste

Laverstoke Organic Ale
England-330mI-5.0%

Brewed by the finest organic ingredients this
is a traditional bottle conditioned ale

Meantime India Pale Ale (IPA)
London-330ml-7.4%

A heavily hopped ale, aimed to re-create the
flavours

of the world’s first great pale beer style

Crate Amber Lager

London-330ml-4.8%

A refreshing amber lager with a malty body
and a crisp hop finish

Westerham Bohemian Rhapsody Pilsener
England-330ml-5%

Straw yellow lager hopped with Czech
grown Saaz or Zatec noble hops

Kingfisher
India-330mI-4.8%
A refreshing lager bursting with hops

Cobra
India-330mI-4.8%
Double-filtered smooth lager

Cobra Non Alcoholic
330mI-0.0%

Stowford Press Cider

England-330mI-4.5%

Medium-dry cider, made from the delicious
apples from Herefordshire

£16.00

£8.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£6.50

£5.00

£5.00

£4.00

£5.50

Signature Cocktails

One Five
Glenfiddich 15yo, chestnut liqueur,
cinnamon-orange syrup, passion fruit juice
£15.00

A Fool in Love
Rye whiskey, Chambord liqueur, cranberry juice,
pink peppercorn, pink Champagne
£12.00

Oriental
Rye whiskey, orange liqueur, gentian liqueur,
apple juice, ginger jam
£11.00

Coffee and Cream
Tequila infused with cinnamon, coffee liqueur,
herbal liqueur, double cream
£10.50

Seasonal Negroni
(Spring version)
Bombay Sapphire gin, Aperol, gentian liqueur,
rhubarb bitters
£10.50

East India Cocktail
Spiced liqueur, cognac vsop, cinnamon-orange syrup,
tamarind chutney, bitters
£11.00

Pisco Punch
Pisco infused with turmeric, herbal liqueur, lemon juice,
pineapple syrup, preserved pineapple
£10.50

Old Spice

Jamaican dark rum, white rhum agricole infused with
chilli orange curagao, pineapple juice, lemon juice,
vanilla syrup and tea bitters
£20.00 - for two to share

Enjoy cocktails and experimenting?
Ask about our interactive hands-on cocktail
masterclasses which can be combined with canapés or
just more cocktails.
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Gin Experience

All of our gins can be turned into majestic martini

cocktails

in a few moments with the addition of premium

vermouth.

Shaken or stirred - your choice.

Dodd’s (London - Battersea)

Beefeater 24 (London - Kennington)
City of London (London - City of London)
Sacred Gin (London - Highgate)
Sipsmith (London - Hammersmith)

Portobello Road No. 171 London Dry Gin
(London - Notting Hill)

Jensen’s Bermondsey
(London - Bermondsey)

Tanqueray (Scotland - Cameron Bridge)

Tanqueray No. Ten (Scotland - Cameron
Bridge)

Opihr Oriental Spiced London Dry Gin
(England - Warrington)

Star of Bombay (England - Laverstock
Mill)

Bombay Sapphire (England - Laverstock
Mill)

Hayman’s Old Tom (England - Witham)

Plymouth (England - Plymouth)

Professor Cornelius Ampleforth’s
Bathtub Gin (England - Tunbridge
Wells)

Hendrick’s (Scotland)

Monkey 47 (Germany)
Genever Bols (Holland)
Citadelle (France)

Gin Mare (Spain)

No. 209 Gin (USA)

£14.00

£9.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.00

£13.00

£9.00

£12.50

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£10.50

£9.00

£15.00

£9.00

£10.50

£13.00

£12.00

Wines & Champagne

Rosé Wines Glass Carafe
125ml 500ml
Domain Sainte £6.90 £26.25

Marie, COtes de
Provence, Provence,
France, 2013

Champagne &  Glass
Sparkling 12sml

Champagne Brut £14.50
Rosé Premier

Cru, Nicolas

Guesquin, NV

Champagne £11.50
Francgoise Monay,
Brut, NV

Franciacorta Brut £8.90
DOCG,

Contadi Castaldi,

Italy, NV

Glera, Extra Dry £6.80
Spumante,

Villa Doral DOC,

Italy, NV

Bottle
750ml

£38.00

Bottle
750ml

£69.00

£56.00

£49.00

£36.00



Wines & Champagne

White Wines

Trebbiano Rubicone IGP,
Dalfiume Nobilvini, Italy, 2014

Albarinho, Teas de Lantano,
Rias Baixas, Spain, 2014

Pinot Gris, Robertson Brookfields
Estate, Hawkes Bay, New Zealand,
2013

Sauvignon Blanc, Vinedos Calcu,
Colchagua Valley, Chile, 2014

Chablis ler Cru Vaucoupin,
Domaine
Ellevin, Burgundy, France, 2013

Red Wines

Primitivo del Tarantino IGP,
Brunera, Agricole Erario, Italy, 2012

Monastrell, Talento, Vino ecologico
Ego Bodegas, Jumilla, Spain 2014

Carménére Gran Reserva, Calcu,
Colchagua Valley, Chile, 2011

Syrah, Brookfields Estate, Back
Block, Hawkes Bay, New Zealand,
2014

Givry Ter Cru, ‘Champs Lalot’,
Domaine Pagnotta, Cote
Chalonnaise, Burgundy,
France, 2012

Glass
125ml

£5.10

£7.90

£8.00

£870

£11.10

Glass
125ml

£5.30

£6.90

£8.40

£8.90

£12.00

Carafe
500ml

£20.40

£31.60

£32.00

£34.80

£44.40

Carafe
500ml

£21.10

£27.60

£33.60

£35.65

£48.00

Bottle
750ml

£28.00

£43.00

£44.00

£48.00

£61.00

Bottle
750ml

£29.00

£38.00

£46.00

£49.00

£66.00
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Whisky, Whiskey &
Bourbon

Single Malts

The Dalmore King Alexander Il
(Highlands)

The Balvenie Port Wood 21 years old
(Speyside)

The Dalmore 18 years old (Highlands)
Highland Park 18 years old (Orkney)
The Macallan Sienna (Speyside)
Ardbeg Uigeadail (Islay)
Glenfiddich 18 years old (Speyside)
Yamazaki 12 years old (Japan)
Glenfiddich 15 years old (Speyside)
Lagavulin 16 years old (Islay)

The Dalmore 15 years old (Speyside)
Oban 14 years old (Highlands)
Auchentoshan Three Wood (Lowlands)
Dalwhinnie 15 years old (Highlands)
Laphroaig 10 years old (Islay)

The Macallan Gold (Speyside)
Aberfeldy 12 years old (Highlands)
Talisker 10 years old (Skye)

The Glenlivet 12 years old (Speyside)

The Cinnamon Club MacDuff Single Malt
10 years old

50ml

£36.00

£32.00

£27.00
£26.00
£20.00
£16.00
£15.50
£14.00
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£12.50
£12.00
£12.00
£11.00
£10.50
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£10.00

Spirits & Liqueurs

Armagnac
Baron de Sigognac VSOP

Calvados

Chateau du Breuil 20 years old
Boulard La Cuvee Vincent Pays D’Auge
Aperitifs

Aperol

Campari

Dubonnet Red

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Noilly Prat Dry

Pernod Pastis

Pimm’s No.1cup

Ricard Pastis

Liqueurs & Digestive

Grand Marnier Cuvée du Cent, Cinquantenaire
Tosolini Grappa Chardonnay
Amaretto Di Saronno

Baileys Irish Cream

Benedictine D.0.MBenedictine D.O.M

Cointreau

Drambuie

Fernet Branca

Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge
Kummel Wolfschmidt

St. Germain (Elderflower liqueur)
Southern Comfort

Frangelico

Kahlua

Chambord (Black raspberry liqueur)
Limoncello

Sambuca

Jagermeister

50ml

£8.00

50ml

£20.00
£8.50
50ml
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
50ml
£30.00
£8.50
£7.00
£7.00

£7.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00



Spirits Spirits & Liqueurs

Vodka 50ml Indian Whisky 50ml
Stolichnaya Elit (Latvia/Wheat) £14.00 Amurut Fusion Indian Single Malt £13.00
Chase (England/Potato) £12.00 Irish Whiskey 50ml
Grey Goose (France/Wheat) £11.00 Jameson £8.00
Belvedere (Poland/Rye) £10.50 American Whiskeys 50ml
Sipsmith (London/Barley) £10.00 Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Select £12.50
Grey Goose Le Citron (France/Lemon) £9.50 Sazerc £11.00
Grey Goose La Poire (France/Pear) £9.50 L & G Woodford Reserve £10.50
Grey Goose L'Orange (France/Orange) £9.50 Gentleman Jack £10.00
Ketel One Citroen (Holland/Lemon) £9.00 Maker’s Mark £9.00
Zubrowka Bisongrass (Poland) £8.50 Wild Turkey 101 £9.00
Finlandia (Finland/Barley) £8.00 Jim Beam £8.50
Rum & Cachaca 50ml Jack Daniel's Tennessee Honey £8.00
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 (Guatemala) £14.00 Jack Daniel’s £8.00
Pampero Aniversario (Venezuela) £11.00 Blended Whisky 50ml
Bacardi Carta Blanca 44.5% (Puerto Rico) £10.50 Chivas Regal 25 years old £35.00
Trois Riviéres Blanc (Martinique) £9.50 Hibiki 17 years old (Japan) £26.00
Bacardi Rum 8 years old (Puerto Rico) £9.00 Chivas Regal 18 years old £13.50
Bacardi Fuego (Puerto Rico) £8.50 Chivas Regal 12 years old £9.50
Bacardi Carta Negra (Puerto Rico) £8.50 Johnnie Walker Black Label £9.50
Bacardi Carta Oro (Puerto Rico) £8.00 Dewar's 12 years old £9.00
Appleton Estate VX (Jamaica) £8.50 The Famous Grouse £8.00
Havana Club 7 years old (Cuba) £8.50 Whyte & Mackay £8.00
Bacardi Carta Blanca (Puerto Rico) £8.00
Leblon Cachaca (Brazil) £9.50
Tequila 50ml
Patron Reposado £18.00
Patron Anejo £16.50
Patron Silver £14.50
Olmeca Altos Reposado £9.00
Patron XO Café £8.50
Ocho Blanco £8.00
Cognac 50ml
Martel XO £30.00
Hennessy XO £28.00
Remy Martin XO £27.00
Courvoisier Exclusif VSOP £10.00

Remy Martin VSOP £9.00



If you have enjoyed our unique single malt,
you have the opportunity to extend the pleasure
outside The Cinnamon Club, ask a member
of the staff if you wish to purchase an individually
numbered bottle in a gift bag.

£75.00 per bottle
For a perfect gift - add a personally signed
‘Spice at Home’ or ‘Curry’ hardback
by Vivek Singh

for £95.00

Unique Single Malts

The Cinnamon Club is delighted to bring
you a selection of very fine single malts

Prices are per 50 ml glass

Corn Mor Glen Grant
(Hogshead) 43 years old
Highly complex and rich, fabulous structure,
which is firm enough to hold the spice and oak
with comfort, balance and quality is nothing
short of superb.

£70.00

Whisky Pairings
Prices are per 50 ml glass with single dish pairing

The Cinnamon Club has a long history of pairing
whisky and spice. In recognition of our 15th
Anniversary here we present two unique pairings from
Head Chef Rakesh Nair and Bar Manager Gianni
Albanese

Carn Mor The Macallan
(Sherry Cream Butt) 43 years old

Stunningly clean sherry notes with wonderful nuttiness
amid spice and oak, that bathes in luxuriant, simply
flawless, leathery sherry.

Paired with
Char-grilled Herdwick lamb escalope: Thinly sliced
lamb leg marinated with peppercorn, allspice, clove,
black cardamom & rock moss and char-grilled

£120.00

Carn Mor The Macallan
(Sherry Fino Butt) 43 years old

Sweetness of the nose automatically translates to the
palate. Mouth-watering barley is deeply embedded. Clean
whisky at its finest.

Paired with
Tandoori chicken tikka: Cubes of chicken breast,
marinated with cardamom, mace and yoghurt and
cooked in tandoor

£120.00
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